
burnbraefarmsindustrial.com

Burnbrae Farms Egg Yolks are made from shell eggs and are ready  
to be added to any recipe after thawing. We offer our partners the  

highest quality products, great customer service, product  
development and more. 

Partner with 
an industry leader.

Egg Yolk

T H E  B U S I N E S S  O F  E G G S™



Reduce cost, labour and waste. Our egg yolks are 
pasteurized and made from shell eggs.

SCC CODE CASE  
FORMAT

PRODUCT 
CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

12 x 1 kg Gable Top Carton in Corrugate

12 x 1 kg Gable Top Carton in Corrugate

20 kg (plastic liner)

20 kg (plastic liner)

20 kg (plastic liner)

Prestige Frozen 10% Sugar Egg Yolk 

Burnbrae Farms Frozen Egg Yolk 

Burnbrae Farms  Frozen Yolk Mix with Salt

Burnbrae Farms Frozen Yolk Mix with Sugar

Burnbrae Farms Frozen Egg Yolk

10065651001971

10065651002558

10065651000981

10065651002186

10065651001028

00197

00255

00098

00218

00102

For ordering, information, or customer service assistance call 1 800 666 5979 or visit burnbraefarmsindustrial.com

Ready-to-go 
egg yolks.

T H E  B U S I N E S S  O F  E G G S™

Egg Yolk

Shelf Life & Storage

365
DAYS

365 days if stored at  < _ -18˚C

548 days if stored at  < _ -18˚C
548
DAYS

SUGARED YOLK


