

Burnbrae Farms Egg Yolks are made from shell eggs and are ready to be added to any recipe after thawing. We offer our partners the highest quality products, great customer service, product development and more.



FARMS • FERMES

BUSINESS OF EGGS" THE

burnbraefarmsindustrial.com

## Ready-to-go egg yolks.

Reduce cost, labour and waste. Our egg yolks are pasteurized and made from shell eggs.

## **Shelf Life & Storage**



365 days if stored at ≤-18°C

## SUGARED YOLK



548 days if stored at ≤-18°C



PRODUCT CODE	SCC CODE	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	CASE FORMAT
00197	10065651001971	Prestige Frozen 10% Sugar Egg Yolk	12 x 1 kg Gable Top Carton in Corrugate
00255	10065651002558	Burnbrae Farms Frozen Egg Yolk	12 x 1 kg Gable Top Carton in Corrugate
00098	10065651000981	Burnbrae Farms Frozen Yolk Mix with Salt	20 kg (plastic liner)
00218	10065651002186	Burnbrae Farms Frozen Yolk Mix with Sugar	20 kg (plastic liner)
00102	10065651001028	Burnbrae Farms Frozen Egg Yolk	20 kg (plastic liner)

